
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

90 

14 

10 

51 

325 

58 

54 

34 

98 

30 

179 

62 

55 

174 

17 

072 

3.14 

Name 

Cody Burt 

Jeff Demetri 

laddie pesek Jr. 

Warren Dexter 

Hank Arth 

Brett Westcott 

Doug Low 

Mark Milligan 

John Pennington 

Nadeem Bari 

Justin Kaup 

steve pistora 

Adam Spence 

chad schuller 

Darren Hofmann 

Zane Dexter 

Nicholas Scott 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

3.164 

1:21.427 

1:21.237 

2.706 

14.832 

34.850 

35.261 

44.080 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1.277 

29.342 

Total Tm 

18:59.593 

19:02.757 

20:21.020 

19:28.040 

20:49.277 

20:09.640 

20:12.346 

20:24.472 

20:44.490 

20:44.901 

20:53.720 

19:18.941 

19:28.911 

20:30.211 

20:31.488 

20:59.553 

20:36.562 

Best Tm 

1:40.708 

1:41.358 

1:47.967 

1:42.256 

1:49.771 

1:46.664 

1:48.048 

1:47.989 

1:49.260 

1:50.071 

1:50.796 

1:51.801 

1:53.245 

1:49.104 

1:48.878 

1:50.245 

1:48.496 

Make 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

ford mustang 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

N issan Sentra SE-R 

Mazda Miata 

Lexus IS300 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Volk swagen Corrado 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

158867 

171015 

146491 

161298 

152707 

154092 

147055 

162066 

149859 

152738 

157348 

174519 

163629 

160563 

146489 

159253 
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Margin of Victory 

3.164 

Avg. Speed 

69.498 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.708 

Best Speed 

71.494 

Best Lap by 

90 - Cody Burt 

 

RPM 

2. Storm Racers 

Sunday Storm 1 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 9:35:25 

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.000 miles 

10/18/2015 09:30 AM 


